n. protocollo
20235
20434
20773
20858
20936
21182
21238
21249
21250
21733
21880
21970
21973
21974
21978
22007
22010
22011
22074
22017
22078
22149
20127
20175
20205
20599
21224
21731
21856

data
22-08-2025
26-08-2025
31-08-2025
01-09-2025
02-09-2025
04-09-2025
04-09-2025
04-09-2025
04-09-2025
10-09-2025
11-09-2025
12-09-2025
12-09-2025
12-09-2025
12-09-2025
13-09-2025
13-09-2025
13-09-2025
15-09-2025
14-09-2025
15-09-2025
15-09-2025
20-08-2025
21-08-2025
21-08-2025
27-08-2025
04-09-2025
10-09-2025
11-09-2025

Contributo Affitto 2025 - Elenco degli Esclusi

motivo esclusione

inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.

inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.
inf.

alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia
alla soglia

isee sup. alla soglia

isee sup. alla soglia

ise sup. alla soglia

non residente

Allegato_B

patrimonio mobiliare sup. alla soglia

ise sup. alla soglia

ise sup. alla soglia



